
 

HSCC (I) Ltd 

Amendment –XIII Dated 30.07.2020 

Ref. IFB No: HSCC/AIIMS-RAEBARELI/Hospital/4/2020 Dated : 25.02.2020  

Subject:   Procurement of Medical Equipment for AIIMS -Raebareli. 

Extension of Bid submission Date. 

The bid submission date for all items  is extended from   30.07.2020 to 07.08.2020:- 

All other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry documents including Amendments issued so far shall remain 

unchanged. 

Prospective bidders are advised to regularly visit HSCC website/CPPP Website for the Corrigendum/amendments 

etc. if any, as these will be notified on these portals only. No separate advertisement will published in the newspaper 

in this regard.             

CGM (PROC.) 

 HSCC (I) LTD. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://hsccltd.co.in/images/tender/Amendment04_MOT_Sangrur_16-03-2020.pdf
https://hsccltd.co.in/images/tender/Amendment04_MOT_Sangrur_16-03-2020.pdf

